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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13387  100.00% 189.01- 190 85 0.63% 1616 12.07% 11856 88.56 %
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13387 100.00% 188.01-189 77 0.58% 1693 12.65% 11771 87.93%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13386 99.99% 187.01-188 75 0.56% 1768 13.21% 11694 87.35%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13385 99.99% 186.01-187 96 0.72% 1864 13.92% 11619 86.79%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13385 99.99% 185.01- 186 69 0.52% 1933 14.44% 11523 86.08%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13385 99.99% 184.01-185 95 0.71% 2028 15.15% 11454 85.56 %
233.01-234 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 13384 99.98% 183.01- 184 97 0.72% 2125 15.87% 11359 84.85%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 13384 99.98% 182.01-183 99 0.74% 2224 16.61% 11262 84.13%
231.01-232 2 0.01% 5 0.04% 13384 99.98% 181.01-182 80 0.60% 2304 17.21% 11163 83.39%
230.01 - 231 5 0.04% 10 0.07% 13382 99.96% 180.01- 181 89 0.66% 2393 17.88% 11083 82.79%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 12 0.09% 13377 99.93% 179.01-180 65 0.49% 2458 18.36% 10994 82.12%
228.01-229 1 0.01% 13 0.10% 13375 99.91% 178.01-179 92 0.69% 2550 19.05% 10929 81.64%
227.01-228 5 0.04% 18 0.13% 13374 99.90% 177.01-178 75 0.56% 2625 19.61% 10837 80.95%
226.01 - 227 5 0.04% 23 0.17% 13369 99.87% 176.01-177 68 0.51% 2693 20.12% 10762 80.39%
225.01 - 226 6 0.04% 29 0.22% 13364 99.83% 175.01-176 82 0.61% 2775 20.73% 10694 79.88%
224.01-225 9 0.07% 38 0.28% 13358 99.78% 174.01-175 93 0.69% 2868 21.42% 10612 79.27%
223.01-224 3 0.02% 41 0.31% 13349 99.72% 173.01-174 57 0.43% 2925 21.85% 10519 78.58%
222.01-223 1 0.08% 52 0.39% 13346 99.69% 172.01-173 82 0.61% 3007 22.46% 10462 78.15%
221.01-222 12 0.09% 64 0.48% 13335 99.61% 171.01-172 84 0.63% 3091 23.09% 10380 77.54%
220.01 - 221 13 0.10% 7 0.58% 13323 99.52% 170.01-171 85 0.63% 3176 23.72% 10296 76.91%
219.01-220 1 0.08% 88 0.66% 13310 99.42% 169.01-170 83 0.62% 3259 24.34% 10211 76.28%
218.01-219 17 0.13% 105 0.78% 13299 99.34% 168.01-169 71 0.53% 3330 24.87% 10128 75.66%
217.01-218 20 0.15% 125 0.93% 13282 99.22% 167.01- 168 81 0.61% 3411 25.48% 10057 75.13%
216.01 - 217 32 0.24% 157 1.17% 13262 99.07% 166.01- 167 89 0.66% 3500 26.14% 9976 74.52%
215.01-216 23 0.17% 180 1.34% 13230 98.83% 165.01- 166 86 0.64% 3586 26.79% 9887 73.86%
214.01-215 29 0.22% 209 1.56% 13207 98.66% 164.01-165 78 0.58% 3664 27.37% 9801 73.21%
213.01-214 24 0.18% 233 1.74% 13178 98.44% 163.01- 164 80 0.60% 3744 27.97% 9723 72.63%
212.01-213 33 0.25% 266 1.99% 13154 98.26% 162.01-163 75 0.56% 3819 28.53% 9643 72.03%
211.01-212 32 0.24% 298 2.23% 13121 98.01% 161.01-162 78 0.58% 3897 29.11% 9568 71.47%
210.01-211 41 0.31% 339 2.53% 13089 97.77% 160.01 - 161 89 0.66% 3986 29.78% 9490 70.89%
209.01-210 53 0.40% 392 2.93% 13048 97.47% 159.01 - 160 70 0.52% 4056 30.30% 9401 70.22%
208.01-209 40 0.30% 432 3.23% 12995 97.07% 158.01 - 159 79 0.59% 4135 30.89% 9331 69.70%
207.01 - 208 49 0.37% 481 3.59% 12955 96.77% 157.01-158 85 0.63% 4220 31.52% 9252 69.11%
206.01 - 207 44 0.33% 525 3.92% 12906 96.41% 156.01-157 75 0.56% 4295 32.08% 9167 68.48%
205.01 - 206 40 0.30% 565 4.22% 12862 96.08% 155.01 - 156 90 0.67% 4385 32.76% 9092 67.92%
204.01 - 205 39 0.29% 604 451% 12822 95.78% 154.01- 155 78 0.58% 4463 33.34% 9002 67.24%
203.01 - 204 57 0.43% 661 4.94% 12783 95.49% 153.01- 154 73 0.55% 4536 33.88% 8924 66.66 %
202.01 - 203 50 0.37% 71 531% 12726 95.06% 152.01-153 74 0.55% 4610 34.44% 8851 66.12%
201.01-202 57 0.43% 768 5.74% 12676 94.69% 151.01-152 92 0.69% 4702 35.12% 8777 65.56 %
200.01 - 201 54 0.40% 822 6.14% 12619 94.26% 150.01 - 151 76 0.57% 4778 35.69% 8685 64.88%
199.01 - 200 52 0.39% 874 6.53% 12565 93.86% 149.01- 150 91 0.68% 4869 36.37% 8609 64.31%
198.01 - 199 70 0.52% 944 7.05% 12513 93.47% 148.01-149 85 0.63% 4954 37.01% 8518 63.63%
197.01 - 198 69 0.52% 1013 7.57% 12443 92.95% 147.01- 148 M 0.83% 5065 37.84% 8433 62.99%
196.01 - 197 61 0.46% 1074 8.02% 12374 92.43% 146.01-147 95 0.71% 5160 38.54% 8322 62.16%
195.01 - 196 69 0.52% 1143 8.54% 12313 91.98% 145.01- 146 86 0.64% 5246 39.19% 8227 61.46%
194.01- 195 69 0.52% 1212 9.05% 12244 91.46% 144.01-145 100 0.75% 5346 39.93% 8141 60.81%
193.01 - 194 68 0.51% 1280 9.56% 12175 90.95% 143.01- 144 84 0.63% 5430 40.56% 8041 60.07%

192.01-193 89 0.66% 1369 10.23% 12107 90.44% 142.01-143 97 0.72% 5527 41.29% 7957 59.44%
191.01- 192 74 0.55% 1443 10.78% 12018 89.77% 141.01-142 93 0.69% 5620 41.98% 7860 58.71%
190.01 - 191 88 0.66% 1531 11.44% 11944 89.22% 140.01 - 141 91 0.68% 5711 42.66% 7767 58.02%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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98 0.73%
106 0.79%
86 0.64%
87 0.65%
95 0.71%
124 0.93%
93 0.69%
120 0.90%
113 0.84%
102 0.76%
137 1.02%
103 0.77%
105 0.78%
119 0.89%
114 0.85%
116 0.87%
121 0.90%
107 0.80%
127 0.95%
115 0.86%
127 0.95%
134 1.00%
140 1.05%
124 0.93%
125 0.93%
113 0.84%
118 0.88%
126 0.94%
119 0.89%
133 0.99%
146 1.09%
138 1.03%
138 1.03%
138 1.03%
107 0.80%
135 1.01%
112 0.84%
99 0.74%
130 0.97%
108 0.81%
121 0.90%
133 0.99%
118 0.88%
102 0.76%
112 0.84%
88 0.66%
101 0.75%
M 0.83%
114 0.85%
92 0.69%
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5809 43.39%
5915 44.18%
6001 44.83%
6088 45.48%
6183 46.19%
6307 47. 1%
6400 47.81%
6520 48.70%
6633 49.55%
6735 50.31%
6872 51.33%
6975 52.10%
7080 52.89%
7199 53.78%
7313 54.63%
7429 55.49%
7550 56.40%
7657 57.20%
7784 58.15%
7899 59.01%
8026 59.95%
8160 60.95%
8300 62.00%
8424 62.93%
8549 63.86%
8662 64.70%
8780 65.59%
8906 66.53%
9025 67.42%
9158 68.41%
9304 69.50%
9442 70.53%
9580 71.56%
9718 72.59%
9825 73.39%
9960 74.40%
10072 75.24%
10171 75.98%
10301 76.95%
10409 77.75%
10530 78.66%
10663 79.65%
10781 80.53%
10883 81.30%
10995 82.13%
11083 82.79%
11184 83.54%
11295 84.37%
11409 85.22%
11501 85.91%
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7676 57.34%
7578 56.61%
7472 55.82%
7386 55.17%
7299 54.52%
7204 53.81%
7080 52.89%
6987 52.19%
6867 51.30%
6754 50.45%
6652 49.69%
6515 48.67%
6412 47.90%
6307 47.11%
6188 46.22%
6074 45.37%
5958 44.51%
5837 43.60%
5730 42.80%
5603 41.85%
5488 40.99%
5361 40.05%
5227 39.05%
5087 38.00%
4963 37.07%
4838 36.14%
4725 35.30%
4607 34.41%
4481 33.47%
4362 32.58%
4229 31.59%
4083 30.50%
3945 29.47%
3807 28.44%
3669 27.41%
3562 26.61%
3427 25.60%
3315 24.76%
3216 24.02%
3086 23.05%
2978 22.25%
2857 21.34%
2724 20.35%
2606 19.47%
2504 18.70%
2392 17.87%
2304 17.21%
2203 16.46%
2092 15.63%
1978 14.78%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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101 0.75%
81 0.61%
72 0.54%
83 0.62%
85 0.63%
75 0.56%
74 0.55%
63 0.47%
75 0.56%
70 0.52%
63 0.47%
73 0.55%
55 0.41%
55 0.41%
51 0.38%
49 0.37%
49 0.37%
44 0.33%
37 0.28%
41 0.31%
28 0.21%
33 0.25%
32 0.24%
39 0.29%
33 0.25%
29 0.22%
28 0.21%
24 0.18%
20 0.15%
27 0.20%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
18 0.13%
16 0.12%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
12 0.09%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
0.07%

0.07%

0.04%

0.03%

13 0.10%
17 0.13%
0.04%

10 0.07%
0.04%

0.05%

1 0.08%

REoEES B
AN HotE
11602 86.67%
11683 87.27%
11755 87.81%
11838 88.43%
11923 89.06%
11998 89.62%
12072 90.18%
12135 90.65%
12210 91.21%
12280 91.73%
12343 92.20%
12416 92.75%
12471 93.16%
12526 93.57%
12577 93.95%
12626 94.32%
12675 94.68%
12719 95.01%
12756 95.29%
12797 95.59%
12825 95.80%
12858 96.05%
12890 96.29%
12929 96.58%
12962 96.83%
12991 97.04%
13019 97.25%
13043 97.43%
13063 97.58%
13090 97.78%
13110 97.93%
13127 98.06%
13145 98.19%
13161 98.31%
13181 98.46%
13198 98.59%
13210 98.68%
13224 98.78%
13238 98.89%
13247 98.95%
13256 99.02%
13262 99.07%
13266 99.10%
13279 99.19%
13296 99.32%
13302 99.37%
13312 99.44%
13317 99.48%
13324 99.53%
13335 99.61%
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1886 14.09%
1785 13.33%
1704 12.73%
1632 12.19%
1549 11.57%
1464 10.94%
1389 10.38%
1315 9.82%
1252 9.35%
177 8.79%
1107 8.27%
1044 7.80%
971 7.25%
916 6.84%
861 6.43%
810 6.05%
761 5.68%
712 5.32%
668 4.99%
631 4.71%
590 4.41%
562 4.20%
529 3.95%
497 3.71%
458 3.42%
425 3.17%
396 2.96%
368 2.75%
344 2.57%
324 2.42%
297 2.22%
277 2.07%
260 1.94%
242 1.81%
226 1.69%
206 1.54%

189 1.41%
177 1.32%
163 1.22%
149 1.11%
140 1.05%
131 0.98%
125 0.93%
121 0.90%
108 0.81%
91 0.68%
85 0.63%
75 0.56%
70 0.52%
63 0.47%



~

2L 96

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.04%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
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13341 99.66%
13342 99.66%
13346 99.69%
13350 99.72%
13353 99.75%
13355 99.76%
13358 99.78%
13359 99.79%
13360 99.80%
13363 99.82%
13367 99.85%
13370 99.87%
13372 99.89%
13374 99.90%
13374 99.90%
13375 99.91%
13376 99.92%
13377 99.93%
13377 99.93%
13377 99.93%
13377 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13387  100.00%
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52 0.39%
46 0.34%
45 0.34%
LY 0.31%
37 0.28%
34 0.25%
32 0.24%
29 0.22%
28 0.21%
27 0.20%
24 0.18%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
15 0.11%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
1 0.08%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
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